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Arbor Ridge Leadership Team Members

Lori Hamilton, NHA Emily Scott, NHA

Administrator Assistant Administrator
Lori.hamilton@erickson.com Emily.scott@erickson.com



Pauline Fraser, NHA Peace Oke, RN
Assistant Administrator Director of Nursing
Pauline.Fraser@erickson.com Peace.oke@erickson.com



Leonilla Addeh, RN

Assistant Director of Nursing
Leonilla.Addeh@erickson.com

Isha Mathis, RN

Assistant Director of Nursing
Isha.mathis@erickson.com
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Sharon Flowers-Williams Dionne Jacobs Yvette Ross, RN

Healthcare Counselor Marketing Liaison Acute Care Coordinator

) S_haron.F!owers- Dionne.jacobs@erickson.com Yvette.ross@erickson.com
Williams@erickson.com
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Molly Hines

Move In & Transition
Coordinator
Molly.Hines@erickson.com

Andre Kinard

Move In & Transition Coordinator
Andre.Kinard@erickson.com

Michelle Forster

Business Office Manager
Michelle.forster@erickson.com
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Olivia Roundtree Ibukun Ayanleye Rev. James Bell, D. Min.

Assistant Director of Dining  Staff Development Coordinator Senior Chaplain
Olivia.roundtree@erickson.com Ibuken.ayanleye@erickson.com James.bell@erickson.com
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Bobbee Kolb Lois Errera Rachelle Deramos

Program Manager Rehabilitation Manager Assistant Rehabilitation Manager
Bobbee.kolb@erickson.com Lois.errera@erickson.com Rachelle.deramos@erickson.com
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Nuru Jaiyeola

Clinical Manager
Nuru.Jaiyeola@erickson.com

Esther Peter

Clinical Manager
Esther.Peter@erickson.com

Grace Chiaghanam

Clinical Manager
Grace.chiaghanam@erickson.com
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Hamida Majili Mapendo Safari, RN Mary Lunzer, RN

Assisted Living Manager Assisted Living Manager Wellness Manager
Hamida.Majili@erickson.com Mapendo.safari@erickson.com Mary.lunzer@erickson.comm
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Stacy Baxter Mohamed Jalloh Sharon Singh

Assisted Living Manager Clinical Documentation Manager Wellness Manager
Stacy.Baxter@erickson.com Mohamed.jalloh@erickson.com Sharon.Singh@erickson.com
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Mary Baradel Myra Clary-Peterson

Memory Care Manager Assistant Living Administrative Manager
Mary.baradel@erickson.com Mrya.clary-peterson@erickson.com
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Lanette Baker Juliet Powell
Wellness Manager Wellness Manager

Lanette.Baker@erickson.com Juliet.powell@erickson.com
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Benjamin Bunn Hugh Palmer Jason Samuel

Maintenance Supervisor Housekeeping Supervisor Facilities Coordinator
Benjamin.bunn@erickson.com Hugh.Palmer@erickson.com Jason.samuel@erickson.com
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